The Sussex County Educational Services Commission, at their Regular Meeting held on June 28, 2021 adopted to
hold their Regular Meetings for the coming year as follows: The meetings will be held in the Multi-Purpose Room
at Northern Hills Academy at 10 Gail Court in Sparta Township. Regular Meetings will be held on the following

dates:

Day and Date Time
Monday, August 23, 2021 7:00 p.m.
Monday, September 13,2021 7:00 p.m.
Monday, October 4, 2021 7:00 p.m.
Monday, November 1, 2021 7:00 p.m.
Monday, December 6, 2021 7:00 p.m.
Monday, January 10, 2022 7:00 pm.
Monday, February 7, 2022 ~7:00 p.m.
Monday, March 7, 2022 7:00 p.m.
Monday, April 4, 2022 7:00 p.m.
Monday, May 2, 2022 . 7:00 p.m.
Monday, June 6, 2022 7:00 p.m.
Monday, June 27, 2022 7:00 p.m.

Type of Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting W
Representative Assembly Budgét
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Representative Assembly / Reorganization
Regular Meeting

Action will be taken at these meetings and the public is invited to attend.

Erin Siipola
Business Administrator / Board
Secretary



